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WIND ENERGY IS EXPANDING

YOU KNOW OKONITE

OKONITE RELIABILTY
Due to aggressive renewable energy
targets, Wind Energy generation is
growing rapidly. Today, Wind Energy
accounts for almost 10% of total utility-
scale electric production in the U.S.,
making Wind Farms a critical part of the
energy infrastructure. As this segment of
the total electric production grows, so will
the need for system reliability.

The same company that has served the
utility generation market since 1878 is
ready to serve your Wind Energy needs.
When Thomas Edison selected Okonite
Cable for the very first generating station
on Pearl Street, New York City, to today
with new State-of-the-Art nuclear plants,
Okonite has stood the test of time.

Within the industries we serve, Okonite
is considered to be the premium quality
cable available on the market. This
comes from years of innovation, proven
reliability, and a determination to get it
right the first time. Maybe that is because
Okonite is an employee owned ESOP
company where everyone is part of the
products and solutions we provide.

During our historic legacy we have led
the industry in innovations, research,
and plant modernizations.

Okonite has been the cable standard for
all the past modes of power generation -
wind generation requires the same cable
reliability. Okonite’s Okoguard all EPR
insulation system has now performed in
the most demanding environments since
1967.  Okoguard is the insulation system
that is qualified to operate continuously
at 105ºC conductor temperature.  Will
your cables be able to continuously
conduct power to the grid under a variety
of conditions including the Perfect Wind,
when all turbines are producing
maximum output and all cables are fully
loaded?

Ironically, cable is the longest link with
the highest exposure between the power
source and the point of power delivery
(the grid), yet a small percent of the
project cost. Wind Farms deserve the
same Okonite Quality Cables as all other
forms of generation.

Our in-house staff of expert Applications
Engineers provide a valuable service to
assist customers with cable related
issues. Training, on-site support, and
technical support are all available. Cable
design, electrical, and installation
calculations are gladly provided as part
of our total service and support package.

OKONITE QUALITY TECHNICAL SUPPORT
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YOUR WIND ENERGY
CABLE SOURCE

Okoguard
69 - 138kV

RW-90

(CLX only)

(CLX only)
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Substation

Transmission

Transformer

Tower
Cables

Collection
System
Cables

TYPICAL WIND
FARM GRID
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MANUFACTURED WIND CABLES

A B C D E F

A B C D E F

A B C D E F

* XLPE Jacket is also available

* Okoseal PVC Jacket is also available

* Okolon CPE Jacket is also available

-138kV

or Copper
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Facilities OverviewOkonite Cables
District Offices, Manufacturing Plants & Service Centers

Ramsey, NJPittsburgh, PA
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Cumberland, RI - Manufacturing Plant

Orangeburg, SC - Compound Facility Orangeburg, SC - Manufacturing Plant

Richmond, KY - Manufacturing Plant Santa Maria, CA - Manufacturing Plant

Houston, TX
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Kansas City, KS

Portland, ORNew Orleans, LA

Paterson, NJ - Manufacturing Plant

New Orleans District Office

& Service Center

(504) 467-1920

E-mail: neworleans@okonite.com

New York District Office

NJ  (973) 742-8040

NY (212) 239-0660

E-Mail: newyork@okonite.com

Philadelphia District Office

(302) 318-2054

E-Mail: philadelphia@okonite.com

Phoenix District Office

(480) 838-8596

E-Mail: phoenix@okonite.com

Pittsburgh Service Center

(724) 899-4300

E-Mail: pittsburgh@okonite.com

Portland District Office

& Service Center

(503) 598-0598

E-Mail: portland@okonite.com

Salt Lake District Office
(801) 262-1993
E-Mail: saltlake@okonite.com
San Francisco District Office
(925) 830-0801
E-Mail: sanfrancisco@okonite.com
St. Louis District Office
(314) 770-9070
E-mail: stlouis@okonite.com
Tampa District Office
(813) 627-9400
E-Mail: tampa@okonite.com
International Sales
(281) 821-5500
E-Mail: houston@okonite.com

Atlanta District Office
(770) 928-9778
E-Mail: atlanta@okonite.com
Baton Rouge District Office
(504) 467-1920
E-mail: batonrouge@okonite.com
Birmingham District Office
(205) 655-0390
E-Mail: birmingham@okonite.com
Boston District Office
(603) 625-1900
(781) 749-3374
E-Mail: boston@okonite.com
Charlotte District Office
(704) 542-1572
E-Mail: charlotte@okonite.com
Chicago District Office
(630) 961-3100
E-Mail: chicago@okonite.com

Cleveland District Office

(330) 926-9181

E-Mail: cleveland@okonite.com

Dallas District Office

(940) 383-1967

E-Mail: dallas@okonite.com

Denver District Office

(303) 772-3517

E-Mail: denver@okonite.com

Houston District Office

& Service Center

(281) 821-5500

E-Mail: houston@okonite.com

Kansas City District Office

& Service Center

(913) 422-6958

E-mail: kansascity@okonite.com

Los Angeles District Office

(562) 590-3070

E-mail: losangeles@okonite.com

Minneapolis District Office

(763) 432-3818

E-mail: minneapolis@okonite.com

Richmond District Office
(302) 318-2054
E-Mail: richmond-district@okonite.com


